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20 Shaun Donegan
31 John Driver

51 Erik Wight

37 Joshua Katzman
80 Zack Vogel

29 Will Howe

59 Richard Teal
45 Andrew Groff
85 Sam Harding

92 Martin Gordiniek

100 David Peterson
205 London Niles
47 Jessica Northan
48 Allan Bates
16 Jeffrey O'Shea
95 John Onderdonk

79 J Doug McMahan

13 Lance Decker
7 Justin Halsey
55 Jeff Clark
202 Tim Houger
225 Tom Tift
63 Dan Shyne
36 Mary O'Hearn
19 Jamie Casline
206 Marc Miranda
56 Nick Lamando
49 Frances Vincent

35 Megan Harrington

52 Matthew Landy
98 Kevin Dean

215 Jan Rancatti
83 Edward Alibozek

224 Jason Santamore

46 Jim Schertzer
86 Terri Jordan

23 Karen Provencher

57 Mark Sager

10 Jennyfer Gleason

223 Bob Dion
87 Todd Howell
8 Tom Mack
84 Liza Smith
5 Dawn Leone
28 Russell Howe
221 Kim E. Scott

Sex Age City
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29
18
55
39
43
15
36
35
16
44
56
17
39
66
33
47
42
44
32
57
44
57
47
28
55
32
56
53
30
48
42
54
52
35
39
51
60
64
42
59
36
50
17
45
50
46

Malta NY
Williamstown MA
Ambherst MA

Clifton Park NY
Saratoga Springs NY
Ballston Spa NY
Troy NY

Rensselaer NY

Lee MA

Delmar NY
Saratoga Springs NY
Shaftsbury VT
Guilderland NY
Pittsfield MA
Clifton Park NY
Saratoga Springs NY
Clifton Park NY
South Glens falls NY
Mexico NY
Glenmont NY
Albany NY

Averill Park NY
Selkirk NY

Saratoga Springs NY
Ballston Lake NY
Clifton Park NY
Queensbury NY
Slingerlands NY
Saratoga Springs NY
Glenmont NY
Clifton Park NY

E Greenbush NY
Suffield CT

Glens Falls NY
Ballston Lake NY
Clifton Park NY
Glens Falls NY
Glens Falls NY
Clifton Park NY
Readsboro VT
Pittsfield MA
Wynantskill NY
Pittsfield MA
Mexico NY

Ballston Spa NY
Malta NY

Time
0:21:12
0:23:15
0:23:21
0:23:57
0:24:30
0:24:53
0:24:57
0:25:01
0:25:06
0:25:12
0:25:16
0:25:23
0:26:08
0:26:12
0:26:21
0:26:29
0:26:46
0:26:54
0:27:04
0:27:24
0:27:37
0:27:41
0:27:44
0:27:49
0:27:51
0:27:54
0:27:58
0:27:59
0:28:11
0:28:13
0:28:20
0:28:23
0:28:25
0:28:26
0:28:28
0:28:38
0:29:46
0:29:53
0:30:02
0:30:03
0:30:18
0:30:32
0:30:34
0:30:41
0:30:45
0:31:31



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

34 Laurel Shortell
62 Bekkie Wright
4 Steve Vnuk
99 Tracy Perry
9 Allison Howe
60 Tyronne Culpepper
94 Nick Jubok
77 Stephanie Landy
58 Martha Gohlke
90 James Graeff
91 Alex Buffoni
61 Joseph Poliquin
78 Dave Wilber
39 Ashley Peacock
38 Charles Brockett
220 Nanette Hatch
32 Michael Della Rocco
222 Denise Dion
72 Katie Roberts
71 Maureen Roberts
70 Paula Boughtwood
25 Donald Foley
26 Kathy Ryan
201 Beth Trapasso
6 Jim Carlson
203 Allison Edwards
67 Ronni Travers
24 Dave Heyward
14 Jamie Howard
216 Steve Mitchell
44 Jeff Halusic
43 Lonnie Halusic
214 Laurie Scheuing
96 Cheryl Rench
88 Justina Cast
97 Sue Westfall
68 Jennifer Kuzmich
15 Peter Finley
33 Laura Clark
11 Douglas Harple
50 Nancy Miller
69 Pamela DelSignore

219 Maryanne McNamara

218 Darryl Caron
42 James Shulas
89 Jane Foley-Graeff
12 Amanda Oliver
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48
52
60
50
50
51
58
55
47
56
54
62
55
38
69
49
63
56
26
57
53
58
50
53
67
52
57
61
49
73
47
46
48
56
53
56
56
53
67
38
48
45
61
51
63
51
30

Northampton MA
East Hartford CT
Delmar NY

Clifton Park NY
Ballston Spa NY
Saratoga Springs NY
Yorktown Hts NY
Ballston Spa NY
Voorheesville NY
Saratoga Springs NY
Lake George NY
East Hartford CT

E. Greenbush NY
Loudonville NY
Dolgeville NY
Waterford NY
Altamont NY
Readsboro VT
Saratoga Springs NY
Saratoga Springs NY
Rensselaer NY
Clifton Park NY
Albany NY
Gansevoort NY
Gansevoort NY
Clifton Park NY
Glenville NY
Wynantskill NY
Albany NY

Malta NY
Schenectady NY
Schenectady NY
Saratoga Springs NY
Greenfield Center NY
Pittsfield MA
Ballston Spa NY
Greenwich NY
Saratoga Springs NY
Saratoga Springs NY
Ballston Spa NY
West Sand Lake NY
Wilton NY

Saratoga Springs NY
Clifton Park NY
Bayville NJ

Saratoga Springs NY
Delmar NY

0:31:46
0:31:51
0:32:17
0:32:32
0:32:44
0:32:56
0:33:01
0:33:03
0:33:09
0:33:28
0:33:39
0:33:45
0:33:47
0:34:42
0:35:03
0:35:10
0:35:22
0:35:31
0:35:54
0:35:55
0:36:10
0:36:12
0:36:17
0:36:39
0:36:53
0:37:00
0:37:04
0:37:04
0:37:21
0:37:34
0:37:45
0:37:45
0:37:49
0:38:03
0:38:12
0:38:15
0:38:21
0:38:45
0:39:05
0:39:16
0:39:19
0:39:55
0:40:12
0:40:22
0:40:34
0:41:15
0:41:41



94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

209 Corine Houry-Kling
213 William Dixon
66 Vicki Quagiaroli
27 Phyllis Fox
17 Aidan Murphy *
18 Brian Murphy
64 Jules Seltzer
82 Richard Busa
93 Judy Behrens
40 Madeline Pantzer
30 Laura Howe
212 Terri Cozzaglio
81 Konrad Karolczuk
41 Dennis Pantzer
207 Kelsey Knutsen
208 Andrew Nicolella
21 Ruth McClosky
22 Billie McClosky
76 Geralyn Archer
227 Glenn Traver
226 Alexandra Foley
211 Elizabeth Herlihy
210 Meghan Herlihy
73 Sandra Ogden
75 Kathy Brafton
74 Shirley Opalk
* No Snowshoes
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47
55
61
62
12
45
79
85
62
58
13
52
62
67
23
26
36
12
60
26
22
41
10
54
59
61

Galway NY

Albany NY

Stafford Springs CT
Loudonville NY
Port Washington NY
Port Washington NY
Pittsfield MA
Marlboro MA
Dobbs Ferry NY
Loudonville NY
Ballston Spa NY

E Greenbush NY
Windsor Locks CT
Loudonville NY
Clifton Park NY
Clifton Park NY
Glenville NY
Glenville NY

Averil Park NY
Woodstock NY
Clifton Park NY
Gansevoort NY
Gansevoort NY
Sand Lake NY
Rensselaer NY
Wells NY

0:41:47
0:43:21
0:43:59
0:44:16
0:46:53
0:46:55
0:48:15
0:48:20
0:48:26
0:48:46
0:49:23
0:49:26
0:50:00
0:52:04
0:53:06
0:53:09
0:55:30
0:55:31
0:56:19
0:58:33
0:58:34
1:.06:11
1:06:22
1:11:37
1:11:38
1:11:40



